
Leadline Division June 27 SSI

July 25 

SSII

August 22 

SSIII

September 

19 SSIV

Total Points 

for Season

Caroline Welch 32 48 32 112

Allison Hibbard 26 26 52

Ethan Homsey 36 36

Corinne Dunne 32 32

Beginner Walk Trot Division

Marilyn Riordan 42 32 54 128

Blythe Low 28 44 72

Stephanie Liang 46 16 62

AnaMarie Matos 22 24 46

Cheyenne Montuori 42 42

Abigail Solomon 24 12 36

Allison Picard 26 26

Eliana Ormeno 24 24

Lydia Stout 20 20

Corinne Dunn 16 16

Hillary Winnberg 8 8

Emma Homsey 6 6

Walk Trot Division

Ryen McDaniel 48 42 50 140

Stephanie Liang 30 44 74

Cheyenne Montuori 28 24 52

Eliana Ormeno 30 30

Ari Skeie 20 20

Alissa Picard 12 12

Abby Patten 12 12



Beginning Hunter Division

Rollingwood's Up to Snuff/ Wilma Riordan 38 18 44 100

Caspian/ Venecia Oldfield 48 48

As Imagined/ Grace Kenney 46 46

Konnect the Dots/ Lindsey Smrkovski 36 6 42

Bid the last Chip/ Megan Powell 32 32

Lucky Charm/ Megan Harris 18 4 22

Benjamin Moore/ Eva Hankowski 20 20

Gimme A Chance/ Taegan Molter 18 18

Bit O Honey/ Bella DiBernardo 12 12

Tickle Me Pink/ Seth Lach 10 10

Mandate/ Venecia Oldfield 10 10

Delta/ Cheyenne Montuori 8 8

Mr. Cecil/ Ainsley Kneeland 8 8

Krystle-lu Boston Strong/ Ainsley Kneeland 4 4

Teddy Bear/ Ella O'Halloran 4 4

Nellie/ Katlyn Finn 2 2

Tonka's Midnight Snow/ Terry Golson 2 2

Wisewood Glamour Girl/ Wilma Riordan 2 2

Beginning Equitation Division

Wilma Riordan 20 14 6 40

Lindsey Smrkovski 20 10 30

Eva Hankowski 22 22

Grace Kenney 20 20

Ella O'Halloran 20 20

Taegan Molter 18 18

Venecia Oldfield 14 2 16

Bella DiBernardo 12 12

Terry Golson 12 12

Megan Harris 10 2 12

Ava Mullen 8 8

Megan Powell 4 4



Pleasure Pony Division

Happy Feet/ Heather Lee O'Rourke 24 12 24 60

Bridlewood Guilty Pleasure/ Lilly Driscoll 20 20 16 56

Something Sweet/ Estella Maynard 12 6 20 38

Simon Says So Fine/ Chloe Sawler 24 8 32

Wisewood Glamour Girl/ Wilma Riordan 12 10 22

On A Whim/ Mary Myers 12 2 14

FSF In Like Gold/ Lilly Yakovakis 12 12

Pleasure Horse Division 

Right on Time/ Olivia Swett 24 24 48

Billy The Kid/ Kim Cinquegrana 12 14 26

Pumpkin Pi/ Isabelle Wulff 20 20

Getting Bold/ Ellie Layton 14 14

Bit O Honey/ Bella DiBernardo 12 12

Bailey's In my Coffee/ Leah Schneider 12 20 12

Tyrone/ Abby Fantasia 4 4

Fly By Night/ Sheena McNally

Novice Hunter Division

Black Jack/ Madilyn Gagnon 38 42 80

Shanghai/ Jasmin Robbins 44 44

Happy Feet/ Heather Lee O'Rourke 40 40

On A Whim/ Mary Myers 40 40

Flynn/ Abby Scanlan 18 22 40



Wisewood Glamour Girl/ Chloe Sawler 36 36

Flying Dutchman/ Aly Eastman 22 12 2 36

A Day to Remember/ Cecilia Robinson 22 14 36

Fairfax Colonel/ Michelle Mitchell 34 34

Something Sweet/ Estella Maynard 8 20 6 34

Mardi Gras/ Carissa Muller 32 32

Harvest Moon/ Lily Constantine 24 24

The Lorax/ Ivy Landry 22 22

Due Diligence/ Daisy Aromando 18 18

Simon Says So Fine/ Chloe Sawler 8 8 16

Smokin' Dude/ Annaliese Banghart 12 12

Trickster/ Tessa James 12 12

Titan/ Ali Knowles 10 10

Murray/ Josie Dickman 8 8

Noah/ Emily Cohler 4 4

Novice Equitation Division

Aly Eastman 30 14 18 62

Cecilia Robinson 24 24 48

Alexis Sim 26 12 38

Estella Maynard 28 28

Jasmin Robbins 24 24

Ivy Landry 24 24

Michelle Mitchell 24 24

Ella O'Halloran 22 22

Daisy Aromando 20 20

Emily Cohler 6 12 18

Madilyn Gagnon 8 8

Carissa Muller 8 8

Lily Constantine 6 6

Abby Scanlan 6 6



2' Jumper Division

Lexi/ Abby Patten 24 20 44

RL Rose Gold Royalty/ Amanda Montuori 20 10 30

Secret Bigs/ Chloe Freedman 24 24

Just My Luck/ Rebecca Masison 24 24

Quiona/ Collette Becker 8 10 4 22

Colonel Parker/ Grace Clogston 14 2 2 18

The Best Voyage/ Alyssa Henderson 14 14

Jafar/ Molly McDonough 14 14

Delta/ Emma Adams 14 14

Miss Lyla/ Kaitlyne Wadman 12 12

Brook Hill Illumination/ Abigail Hackett 8 8

Daytona Beach 111Z/ Eugene Lee 8 8

Chorus Girl/ Laurel Mason 6 6

It's A Secret/ Sidonie Abren 4 4

Sambuca/ Sophia Butler 2 2

Turbo/ Jessica Mitchell 2 2

2'6" Jumper Division

La Dolce Vita/ Jessica Snider 14 22 36

Secret Bigs/ Chloe Freedman 24 24

Driftwood Smoke/ Cheryl Batjer 12 12 24

As Valient/ Daphne Fedelia 18 18

Lexi/ Abby Patten 16 16

Just My Luck/ Rebecca Masison 16 16

Magic Man/ Brianna Skoog 14 14

Brook Hill Illumination/ Abigail Hackett 8 6 14

RL Rose Gold Royalty/ Amanda Montuori 10 10

Jackie O/ Jan Brubacher 2 8 10

Daytona Beach 111Z/ Kaylyn Crisostamo 10 10

The Best Voyage/ Alyssa Henderson 8 8



Cinnamon Rainbows/ Grace Faddoul 6 6

Quiona/ Collette Becker 4 4

Jagermeister/ Laura Pitassi 2 2

Pre- Modified Hunter Division

Decoupage/ Kristen Adam 48 22 42 112

Wish Upon A Star/ Maeve Macaulay 40 46 16 102

Colonel Parker/ Grace Clogston 38 12 38 88

Konnect the Dots/ Hannah Marcum 14 34 38 86

Accountable Rosy/ Macyn Hill 24 34 58

FSF In Like Gold 16 26 42

Are We There Yet/ Eleanor Baylon 38 38

Sambuca/ Sophia Butler 32 32

Ginger/ Lily Butcher 28 28

Lunar Eclipse/ Catie Stearns/ Ava Lind 16 12 28

Mambo Number 5/ Katie Caldwell 24 24

It's A Secret/ Sidonie Abren 22 22

Lucky Charm/ Jillian Pelchat 22 22

Maximum Honorem/ Renee Morando 

Robbins 16 6 22

Chorus Girl/ Laurel Mason 20 20

RF Dalucks Unlimited/ Emily Pollock 20 20

Flynn/ Abby Scanlan 4 14 18

Benvolio/ Linda Savage 16 16

Zippity Dooda/ Katie Caldwell 14 14

Kashmire Mist/ Ana Skeie 14 14

Delta/ Laurel Mason 12 12

Just My Luck/ Chris Wall 10 10

Daytona Beach 111Z/ Eugene Lee 4 4

Bailey's In My Coffee/ Leah Schneider 4 4



Pre-Modified Equitation Division

Hannah Marcum 22 28 30 80

Emersyn Forde 32 32 64

Maeve Macaulay 14 26 20 60

Macyn Hill 36 18 54

Grace Clogston 4 12 18 34

Katie Caldwell 16 18 34

Max Sidore 14 16 30

Kristen Adam 28 28

Alexis Sim 28 28

Ava Lind 26 26

Emma Gosslen 8 16 24

Sophia Butler 20 20

Lilly Yakovakis 18 2 20

Laurel Mason 8 12 20

Sidonie Abren 18 18

Eleanor Baylon 16 16

Juliana Pelchat 14 14

Eugene Lee 10 10

Abby Scanlan 10 10

Emily Pollock 10 10

Lily Butcher 8 8

Catie Stearns 6 6

Linda Savage 4 4

Ana Skeie 2 2

Chris Wall 2 2

Modified Hunter Division

Three Pennies/ Jordan Dean 40 48 18 106

Bit O Honey/ Elle McDaniel 14 36 34 84

Bridlewood's Guilty Pleasure/ Lilly Driscoll 22 28 10 60

KCD Lightful/ Olivia Lindo 22 10 10 42

FH Batman/ Lucinda Simmons 32 32



Fly By Night/ Sheena McNally 12 12 24

Getting Bold/ Ellie Layton 18 18

Rubianna/ Jenna D'Errico 14 14

Night Fury/ Emma Vignola 4 8 12

Lexi/ Abby Patten 10 10

Trickster/ Tessa James 10 10

RL Rose Gold Royalty/ Amanda Montuori 6 6

Modified Equitation Division

Jordan Dean 32 34 22 88

Elle McDaniel 10 20 24 54

Maya Corbyn 34 34

Olivia Lindo 14 8 12 34

Sarah Watanabe 28 28

Ellie Layton 28 28

Jenna D'Errico 22 22

Max Sidore 14 8 22

Lucinda Simmons 20 20

Lilly Driscoll 12 6 18

Amanda Montuori 12 12

Emma Vignola 8 8

Abby Patten 6 6

Sophie James 2 2

Open Special Hunter Division

Along The Bay/ Lilly Leonhard 36 6 40 82

Rafiki/ Alicia Reynolds 22 44 12 78

Tralfaz/ Abigail Danielson / Kate Lind 24 30 22 76

Bayberry/ Perlin Mercier 18 46 64

When September Ends/ Isabel Kesselhaut 40 40



Only In Dreams/ Ella Kingscote/ Abigail 

Danielson 22 10 32

Lux Like a King/ Leila Haven Low 26 26

Dimi/ Sara Plaisted 20 20

Just an Illusion D'often Bos/ Hannah 

Buffington 8 8

Right On Time/ Olivia Swett 2 6 8

Welcome Aboard/ Maya Corbyn 8 8

Super Mario/ Emma Bursell 4 4

Pumpkin Pi/ Isabelle Wulff 2 2

Chiaroscuro/ Sara Plaisted 2 2

Open Equitation Division

Alicia Reynolds 12 36 4 52

Lilly Leonhard 12 16 18 46

Maya Corbyn 18 28 46

Abigail Danielson 20 24 44

Sara Plaisted 30 12 42

Isabel Kesselhaut 32 32

Perlin Mercier 2 26 28

Leila Haven Low 26 26

Katelyn Moore 14 14

Emma Bursell 10 10

Kate Plaisted 10 10

Hannah Buffington 8 8

Isabelle Wulff 4 4


